Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.

Saison 2023-24 / ESV Plattling / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )

Classic

T
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Spieler
Altmann, Matthias
Christ, Karl-Heinz
Sommer, Daniel
Kaierleber, Thorsten

Matzelsberger, Daniel

Loibl, Johannes
Fuhlbriigge, Detlef
Hartmann, Helmut
Stubinger, Stephan
Baumann, Siegfried
Hartmann, Marcel
Himsl, Gerhard
Gubsch, Ben
Lochmahr, Rudolf
Hofstetter, Johann
Franz, Tobias
Fellermeier, Fritz
Kagerbauer, Alois
Stiglbauer, Klaus
Malek, Lukas
Schreiber, Peter
Eckerl, Martin

Safi, Habibullah
Bock, Sebastian
Wanninger, Josef

AK
Manner
SenBm
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
SenCm
Sen Am
SenAm
Sen Am
Manner
SenCm
U23 m
SenCm
SenCm
Manner
SenCm
SenCm
SenBm
Manner
SenCm
Manner
Manner
Manner
SenCm

Gesamt
Sp Volle-@

14

6
10
13
14
14
15
10
11
11
11
11

8

9
11
12
14
11

375,07
376,17
370,80
368,46
363,50
369,71
361,20
358,70
348,91
347,36
341,91
343,91
337,12
339,44
340,18
335,83
335,29
320,00
318,67
320,55
312,25
312,89
297,83
278,33
278,50

189,64
182,33
186,40
185,31
187,00
178,50
172,87
161,40
156,64
157,55
155,91
147,82
147,50
143,67
142,82
135,83
132,36
125,45
118,00
114,36
120,50
113,89
109,67
102,50

98,50

3,79
5,00
3,20
4,69
4,43
5,64
5,00

10,40
7,82
9,55
9,91

11,55

11,12

11,11

11,18

13,58

14,43

17,82

20,67

17,45

18,75

19,44

20,50

23,00

22,50

564,71 6,00
558,50 4,00
557,20 8,00
553,77 9,00
550,50 6,00
548,21 4,00
534,07 6,00
520,10 4,00
505,55 5,00
504,91 5,00
497,82 6,00
491,73 6,00
484,62 1,00
483,11 4,00
483,00 7,00
471,67 3,00
467,64 4,00
445,45 0,00
436,67 0,00
434,91 3,00
432,75 1,00
426,78 2,00
407,50 0,00
380,83 0,00
377,00 1,00

Stand: 04.03.2024

Heim
Abr-@ Fe-@ Ges-d MP Sp Volle-@

7 374,29
374,33
373,57
365,00
359,43
367,67
361,57
353,33
351,83
353,20
346,80
350,00
349,00
345,80
344,00
345,29
336,14
332,75
305,00
326,00
293,00
313,57
299,80
290,00

0,00

191,43
177,33
181,71
182,43
183,57
177,17
177,57
174,67
160,67
173,20
161,20
157,50
158,67
148,40
141,00
134,86
128,86
132,50
140,00
109,00
158,00
116,86
113,80
102,50

0,00
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3,29
5,00
3,43
5,43
3,00
5,50
3,71
9,00
8,17
5,00
8,60
10,75
8,67
9,60
12,33
13,86
15,71
16,25
20,00
18,00
15,00
19,43
19,80
25,00
0,00

565,71 4,00
551,67 2,00
555,29 6,00
547,43 5,00
543,00 3,00
544,83 1,00
539,14 3,00
528,00 1,00
512,50 3,00
526,40 4,00
508,00 3,00
507,50 3,00
507,67 1,00
494,20 2,00
485,00 3,00
480,14 2,00
465,00 2,00
465,25 0,00
445,00 0,00
435,00 2,00
451,00 0,00
430,43 1,00
413,60 0,00
392,50 0,00

0,00 0,00

Abr-& Fe-@ Ges-d MP Best

600
573
583
585
574
550
581
547
530
547
555
531
512
520
507
535
485
485
445
469
451
445
460
404

0

Auswarts
Sp Volle-@

7
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375,86
378,00
364,33
372,50
367,57
371,25
360,88
361,00
345,40
342,50
337,83
340,43
330,00
331,50
335,60
322,60
334,43
312,71
325,50
314,00
318,67
310,50
288,00
272,50
278,50

Abr-& Fe-@ Ges-d MP Best

187,86
187,33
197,33
188,67
190,43
179,50
168,75
155,71
151,80
144,50
151,50
142,29
140,80
137,75
145,00
137,20
135,86
121,43
107,00
120,80
108,00
103,50

89,00
102,50

98,50

4,29
5,00
2,67
3,83
5,86
5,75
6,12
11,00
7,40
13,33
11,00
12,00
12,60
13,00
9,80
13,20
13,14
18,71
21,00
16,80
20,00
19,50
24,00
22,00
22,50

563,71 2,00
565,33 2,00
561,67 2,00
561,17 4,00
558,00 3,00
550,75 3,00
529,62 3,00
516,71 3,00
497,20 2,00
487,00 1,00
489,33 3,00
482,71 3,00
470,80 0,00
469,25 2,00
480,60 4,00
459,80 1,00
470,29 2,00
434,14 0,00
432,50 0,00
434,80 1,00
426,67 1,00
414,00 1,00
377,00 0,00
375,00 0,00
377,00 1,00

593
576
583
601
632
587
596
560
514
512
508
502
499
498
516
484
512
491
433
462
442
417
377
437
402



